
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:
This change order represents the cost to have Meade Electric Co., Inc. upgrade the existing pedestrian
signal with LED traffic signal heads, LED count down pedestrian heads with audible push buttons and
EVPE (Emergency Vehicle Preemption Equipment). This upgrade will increase the safety of the crossing
and decrease energy costs.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1]

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2]

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3]

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]-[4]) [5]

$65,940.00

$0.00

$65,940.00

$18,774.00

$84,714.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+ $18,774.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE------
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

(P -JB- 0 Approved By:---------------Date Director of Finance

Approved By:---------------«$10K or 25%) Village Manager Date

Approved By:~~At- .?~
(>$10K or 25%) village~ Date

Attest~(Q~
vfage CI I

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits,
insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



MEADE 9550W. 55th Street • Su~eA • McCoo~ Il60525' 708-588-2500 • 708-588-2501 Fax

®

Traffic Signal Up Grade
Main Street & Pleasant Lane School Ped Crossing

Meade Electric is pleased to provide the Village of Lombard with a cost
proposal to upgrade the existing pedestrian crossing at Pleasant Lane School.

UNIT PRICE ITEM AMOUNT
QUANTITY UNIT $$$ US $$$ US

LIGHT DETECTOR 1 EACH $ 1,300.00 $ 1,300.00
LIGHT DETECTOR AMP 1 EACH $ 2,100.00 $ 2,100.00
SH LED 1F 3S MAM 2 EACH $ 1,200.00 $ 2,400.00
SH LED 1F 3S BM 4 E,L,CH $ 998.00 $ 3,992.00
PED SH LED 1F BM W/CD 2 EACH $ 991.00 $ 1,982.00
AUDIBLE PUSH BUTTON 2 EACH $ 3,500.00 $ 7,000.00

MEADE ELECTRIC WILL REUSE THE EXISITING WIRE, MAST ARMS,
CONDUIT, HANDHOLES, CONTROLER AND CABINET.

THANK YOU,/b=
~U~n
Project Manager


